Senate Community Affairs Commitiee
ANSWERS TO ESTIMATES QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
HEALTH AND AGEING PORTFOLIO
Supplementary Budget Estimates 2012-2013, 17 & 19 October 2012
Question: E12-124
OUTCOME 0: Whole of Portfolio
Topic: MEDIA SUBSCRIPTIONS
Type of Question: Written Question on Notice
Number of pages: 1
Senator: Senator Boyce
Question:

a} Has there been any change to your pay TV subscription since the 2012-13 Budget
Estimates (May 2012)

b) If ves, please provide the reason why, the cost and what channels.

¢} What is the cost for this financial year to date?

Answer:
a) No.
b) Not applicable.

c) Not applicable.

